mmm_m—_\mmmmmmm

Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer
Damer

Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre

DNF
DNF
DNS
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128

124

150
58
79

152
156
190
68
126
161
146
166
131
149
71
136
99
115
138
80
96
130
125
118
61
98
151
105
137
158
56
75
102
72
89
147
117
100
95
101
157
63

Ane Lassen

Tina Wallenstgm
Kristin Stonor
Lotte Wagner
Stine Lassen
Britt Svensson

Mikael Jacobsen
Viktor Asking
Joachim Thrane

Jon Bugge

Sune Dandanell

Bjorn Andreasson
Thomas Wollentz
Anders Nielsen

Kare Rgnhede

Jes Knudsen

Jacob Bilgrav

Ulrik Jgrstad Gade
Jens Bonde

Jens Ngrby Winther
Morten Christensen
Peter Ravn Brinck
Bjgrn Harvig
Christian Boye

Mads Possfelt Mgller
Lars Karlsen

Lars Jgrgen Sommer
Mogens Hedengran
Martin Christensen
Mads Elley

Mikkel Laursen

Claus Rothberg Nielsen
Rasmus Fredslund Hansen
Christian Gunni
Morten Wildt
Morten Bggetoft
Jakob Maersk Lgnbaek
Hans Arleth

Leo G. Skovgaard
Christen Seerup

Jan Gyldenlgve Roetink
Tim Hansson

Marten @lgaard
Kenneth Rix

Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)

Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)

F

F
F
F
F
F
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Arhus Skiklub

Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Telemark Forum

Rold Skov Skiklub

IF Ski Team Skane
Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
IF Ski Team Skane
Halmstad Skidklubb
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski

Holte Ski

Aalborg Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Skiklubben Hareskov
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski

Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Slagelse Skiklub
Arhus Skiklub

Holte Ski

Holte Ski

Holte Ski

Vejle Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Bornholms Skivenner
Budget 123

Budget123
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
FSM

2:29:58
2:39:10
3:21:13

1:59:20
1:59:21
1:59:22
1:59:24
1:59:28
2:00:18
2:05:42
2:06:24
2:06:24
2:06:31
2:06:35
2:08:12
2:08:40
2:09:16
2:09:42
2:15:03
2:15:09
2:16:43
2:16:51
2:17:00
2:19:32
2:19:56
2:20:26
2:20:57
2:21:57
2:22:02
2:22:43
2:22:58
2:23:54
2:24:06
2:24:18
2:24:58
2:26:38
2:26:56
2:27:45
2:29:08
2:30:38
2:30:57

00:09:12
00:51:15

00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:04
00:00:08
00:00:58
00:06:22
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:11
00:07:15
00:08:52
00:09:20
00:09:56
00:10:22
00:15:43
00:15:49
00:17:23
00:17:31
00:17:40
00:20:12
00:20:36
00:21:06
00:21:37
00:22:37
00:22:42
00:23:23
00:23:38
00:24:34
00:24:46
00:24:58
00:25:38
00:27:18
00:27:36
00:28:25
00:29:48
00:31:18
00:31:37

20:59
21:54
27:04
30:19
30:54

17:10
17:11
17:13
17:12
17:13
17:11
17:33
18:00
18:01
18:01
17:59
18:42
17:56
18:44
17:59
18:06
18:46
19:48
20:02
19:54
19:51
19:55
19:55
20:46
19:50
19:56
19:49
20:42
19:59
21:22
21:14
20:55
20:56
21:07
19:54
21:40
21:31
22:09

20:07
21:29
27:02
29:46
1:39:34

16:53
16:51
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:53
17:14
17:18
17:20
17:19
17:19
17:48
17:24
17:45
17:19
18:45
17:47
19:07
18:55
19:01
19:00
19:06
19:01
19:09
19:01
19:05
19:09
19:51
19:48
19:44
19:57
19:52
20:01
19:49
19:25
20:34
20:42
20:54

21:07
22:43
26:57
30:11

17:07
17:09
17:08
17:06
17:08
17:08
17:39
17:50
17:43
17:47
17:50
17:59
17:51
17:53
17:50
19:08
18:40
19:07
19:06
19:07
18:57
19:01
19:15
19:36
19:12
19:33
19:07
19:57
20:13
20:25
20:22
20:16
20:30
20:25
20:32
21:11
20:55
20:45

21:46
21:53
28:13
33:44

17:13
17:14
17:13
17:18
17:16
17:16
17:31
18:06
18:09
18:08
18:09
18:08
18:10
18:14
18:56
19:28
19:27
19:25
19:30
19:27
19:28
19:31
19:55
19:41
19:26
20:05
19:29
20:28
20:12
20:04
20:41
20:48
20:58
20:34
21:13
21:22
21:20
21:33

22:22
23:10
30:17
32:17

16:48
16:48
16:49
16:46
16:47
16:55
18:07
18:18
18:18
18:17
18:12
18:22
18:44
18:25
19:26
19:17
19:46
19:35
19:25
19:35
19:45
19:43
20:24
20:17
19:54
21:04
20:07
20:13
20:47
20:27
20:21
20:46
21:33
21:47
21:36
21:38
21:57
21:44

22:14
23:44
31:05
31:40

17:23
17:23
17:20
17:20
17:19
17:18
18:44
18:31
18:32
18:31
18:36
18:30
19:18
18:47
19:10
20:17
20:29
19:52
19:59
19:51
20:31
21:08
20:51
20:41
21:57
21:18
22:03
20:33
21:06
20:44
20:42
21:01
21:55
21:58
22:21
21:32
22:06
21:53

21:21
24:15
30:32

16:43
16:43
16:44
16:47
16:49
17:34
18:50
18:18
18:18
18:24
18:30
18:40
19:15
19:24
19:00
19:57
20:12
19:45
19:51
20:01
21:55
21:28
21:03
20:43
22:34
20:59
22:56
21:09
21:46
21:16
20:58
21:17
20:43
21:14
22:42
21:09
22:05
21:56



Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre

39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

DNF

62
107
51
159
121
133
60
142
78
91
77
160
92
155
116
134
97
120
106
168
163
88
167
82
114
165
162
144
74
55
148
140
86
53
84
66
170
109
139
112
52
154
129
103
76
127

Mads Ring Damgaard
Rasmus Strudsholm
Jesper Primdahl

Ole Steergaard

Tommy Andersson
Brian Kunding

Hans Abildgaard

Sgren Kobbernagel
Jesper Sode-Larsen
Jonas Smit Andersen
Thomas Brandt Pedersen
Michel Weber

Kent Freiberg

Torben Okkels

Bart Gyldenlgve Roetink
Jorgen Bojer

Morten Lassen

Jens Kristensen

Theis Jensen

Karl Hermansson
Sgren Lund

Henrik Hornum

Nicklas Pedersen

Mads Kolte-Olsen
Henrik Larsen

Mikael Kullanko
Thorleif Jackson

Kasper Markussen
Ebbe Thinggaard
Morten Fjerbaek

Johan Bayer

Hans West

Mathias Esmann

Claus Lindblad

Kenneth Maarup
Soeren Quist

Christian Overby

Niels Olsen

Klavs Storm Svendsen
Andreas Gothamn Eirefelt
Aske Ngrby Bonde
Knud Overgaard Nielsen
Martin Dahl Carstensen
Patrik Buredal

Jan Melgaard

Christian Olesen

Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)

SIStk £<g£.E¢KL

Stelton

Skiklubben Gorm
Fjordens Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Skiklub Vesterhavet

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
danbolig Sgnderborg
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Holte Ski

Aalborg Skiklub
Aarhus Skiklub
Holte Ski
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
IFK Helsingborg
Sgnderborg Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgge Skiklub

Halmstad

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Hareskovens Triathlonklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Aalborg Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

ForzaCoraggio
Aarhus Skiklub

Dedicatio Fysioterapi
Falkenbergs OK

Arhus Skiklub
FA2000
IFK Helsingborg

2:31:00
2:31:02
2:31:54
2:32:35
2:32:37
2:33:55
2:34:01
2:34:46
2:34:53
2:35:01
2:35:19
2:35:43
2:35:49
2:36:30
2:37:30
2:37:44
2:38:29
2:39:17
2:39:57
2:40:53
2:41:06
2:42:07
2:42:47
2:42:51
2:43:19
2:44:51
2:45:34
2:45:59
2:46:04
2:48:03
2:49:42
2:51:08
2:52:22
2:54:12
2:54:13
2:56:54
2:58:12
2:58:23
2:59:49
3:01:02
3:01:22
3:02:21
3:10:05
3:20:27
3:23:27

00:31:40
00:31:42
00:32:34
00:33:15
00:33:17
00:34:35
00:34:41
00:35:26
00:35:33
00:35:41
00:35:59
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:37:10
00:38:10
00:38:24
00:39:09
00:39:57
00:40:37
00:41:33
00:41:46
00:42:47
00:43:27
00:43:31
00:43:59
00:45:31
00:46:14
00:46:39
00:46:44
00:48:43
00:50:22
00:51:48
00:53:02
00:54:52
00:54:53
00:57:34
00:58:52
00:59:03
01:00:29
01:01:42
01:02:02
01:03:01
01:10:45
01:21:07
01:24:07

22:10
22:02
20:58
21:40
21:58
22:01
22:10
21:54
22:00
22:45
21:26
21:55
22:20
22:02
22:03
23:23
23:09
22:51
23:10
21:59
23:18
22:26
22:46
22:59
22:58
21:58
24:32
24:44
22:42
23:49
23:52
24:45
25:20
23:07
23:41
25:28
25:15
26:03
25:01
25:53
25:43
25:12
26:21
23:11
26:29
21:28

20:37
20:53
20:22
20:34
20:43
20:44
20:29
20:44
21:25
22:04
21:09
20:58
21:38
21:51
21:06
21:46
21:52
21:52
22:01
20:43
21:39
22:20
22:20
21:46
21:58
21:16
23:18
22:33
22:25
23:07
22:54
22:44
23:29
24:29
22:50
24:47
24:36
24:30
24:18
25:30
26:02
24:33
26:05
24:10
26:35
20:52

21:02
21:22
20:55
21:07
20:52
21:01
20:58
20:58
21:40
21:58
21:12
22:39
22:06
22:09
22:11
21:26
22:30
22:01
22:56
21:07
22:41
22:52
22:48
22:05
22:33
23:48
23:12
23:55
23:07
23:26
23:17
23:40
24:00
25:10
23:27
24:56
24:57
24:27
24:30
25:26
24:28
24:52
26:38
25:37
27:24
21:31

21:33
21:32
21:11
21:38
21:35
21:38
21:32
21:53
22:16
21:43
21:33
22:06
21:40
21:39
23:16
22:16
22:13
22:40
22:36
21:50
22:32
23:14
22:54
23:16
22:47
23:24
23:09
22:58
23:41
23:58
23:46
23:42
24:47
26:26
24:24
25:07
25:05
24:45
25:05
25:53
25:42
25:24
26:32
27:06
28:17
21:25

21:45
21:41
21:47
22:04
21:53
22:32
21:50
22:49
22:29
21:57
22:55
22:05
22:26
22:04
22:52
22:20
22:58
23:02
23:03
23:07
23:04
23:35
23:33
23:40
23:48
25:23
23:30
23:58
24:24
24:06
24:45
24:46
24:56
26:18
25:34
25:16
25:28
26:07
25:52
26:40
26:44
25:50
27:37
30:09
29:37
22:01

21:54
21:55
22:41
22:18
22:25
22:58
24:48
23:11
22:58
22:09
23:22
22:58
22:41
22:52
23:08
23:37
22:59
23:35
22:52
25:23
23:49
24:06
24:15
24:29
24:27
24:34
24:22
25:13
25:28
24:28
24:55
25:38
25:08
24:40
27:05
25:36
25:57
26:28
27:02
25:33
26:17
27:35
28:21
33:41
31:52
23:28

21:56
21:34
23:58
23:11
23:08
22:58
22:11
23:14
22:02
22:21
23:39
23:00
22:55
23:49
22:52
22:53
22:45
23:12
23:15
26:41
24:00
23:31
24:08
24:33
24:46
24:26
23:28
22:35
24:13
25:07
26:10
25:50
24:38
23:58
27:08
25:40
26:51
26:00
27:59
26:04
26:23
28:53
28:29
36:31
33:10



Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre
Herre

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

110
69
145
169
123
119
122
135
153
81
83
85
87
90
108
111
113
143
164
59
64
65
67
70
73

Thomas Christensen
Otto Strandvig

Martin Hjort @stergaard
Rasmus Andersson
Peter Jgrgensen
Jonas Andersson
Bjarne Wessel

Martin Hansen

Niklas Lagersson
Henrik Rasmussen
Jesper Larsen

Morten Lander
Henrik Louring-Skogstrand
Uffe Kare Rasmussen
Jakob Hgjer

Anders Matzen
Frederik Clauson-Kaas
Torben Hansen

Jakob Hermann
Morten Kejser
Lars-Erik Fruerlund
Viggo Hansen
Christian Kronow

Per Bjgdstrup

Anders Skotte

Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)
Kongevej (45,2 km)

LTItk ¢KL

Holte Ski

Holte Ski

Aalborg Skiklub
Malungs IF
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
IFK Helsingborg
Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub

Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Xmen

Holte Ski
Kgbehavns Skiklub
Arhus Ski Klub

Slagelse Skiklub
FSM

21:34
18:49
25:35
18:47
21:54
28:30
24:29
26:14
18:48

21:17
18:18
25:10
18:19
20:45
28:47
23:18
28:51
18:59

22:28
18:32
25:14
18:32
20:51
29:45
24:39
37:07

24:52
19:19
26:21
19:33
27:24
30:45

25:57
19:28
25:42

28:59



